Lumen 1600-LED
Fluorescence Illumination System
Version: 01092015 Visit Prior on the web at prior.com
PRECISION IN MOTION
The new Lumen 1600-LED is Prior
Scientific’s latest addition to their
wide range of illumination products
for microscopy.

• No special disposal regulation
Lumen 1600-LED Performance Spectrum
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
L1600LC2 Lumen 1600-LED unit, manual control pod, power supply, 2 meter light guide and collimator for Leica microscope
L1600NI2 Lumen 1600-LED unit, manual control pod, power supply, 2 meter light guide and collimator for Nikon microscope
L1600OL2 Lumen 1600-LED unit, manual control pod, power supply, 2 meter light guide and collimator for Olympus microscope
L1600ZS2 Lumen 1600-LED unit, manual control pod, power supply, 2 meter light guide and collimator for Zeiss microscope
Version: 01092015 Visit Prior on the web at prior.com
Prior Scientific Ltd
Cambridge, UK
T. +44 (0) 1223 881711